
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WEST	TOWN	MUTUAL	AID	2026-03-01	to	2026-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,951.93
2026-03-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	2/23	to	3/1 txn_GkHgEJY -$28.00 $3,923.93
2026-03-02 Donation	from	Gretchen	Moake txn_zVHKyRm $50.00 $3,973.93
2026-03-02 Luis txn_xQH0y4g -$100.00 $3,873.93
2026-03-02 Magda txn_4dHwLMa -$98.12 $3,775.81
2026-03-02 David	Reimbursement txn_V0HEVde -$75.00 $3,700.81
2026-03-03 Donation	from	Emily	Hegland txn_lZHvQWA $40.00 $3,740.81
2026-03-03 Donation	from	Jessie	Ronayne txn_evHdRpB $20.00 $3,760.81
2026-03-03 Donation	from	D.J.	Terdy txn_V0HE8y6 $50.00 $3,810.81
2026-03-04 Donation	from	Patrick	Creamer txn_OXHg9v0 $100.00 $3,910.81
2026-03-05 Donation	from	Corinne	Oliver txn_QmHggw0 $20.00 $3,930.81
2026-03-05 Donation	from	Sylvie	Doppelt txn_MNHKgdZ $10.00 $3,940.81
2026-03-05 Donation	from	Jennifer	Kane txn_mAHlzw0 $25.00 $3,965.81
2026-03-05 Donation	from	Emily	R	Purcell txn_AWHoo85 $25.00 $3,990.81
2026-03-05 Donation	from	Jack	Kurila txn_9KHYJg6 $50.00 $4,040.81
2026-03-05 Donation	from	Courtney	Donlan txn_rYHyyAN $50.00 $4,090.81
2026-03-05 Donation	from	Spencer	Goodwine txn_OXHgwlK $50.00 $4,140.81
2026-03-05 Donation	from	Greg	Peshek txn_PVH22X0 $25.00 $4,165.81
2026-03-05 Donation	from	Eliza	Wizner txn_p5HJJPY $5.00 $4,170.81
2026-03-05 Terrence	bike	and	grocery	reimbursement txn_a8Hd769 -$100.00 $4,070.81
2026-03-06 Donation	from	Kali	Aloisi txn_AWHokBB $30.00 $4,100.81
2026-03-06 Donation	from	Eva	Book txn_AWHokdz $20.00 $4,120.81
2026-03-06 Donation	from	Augustus	Rachels txn_d7HgoLZ $35.00 $4,155.81
2026-03-06 Transit	pass	receipt txn_WBHq8z8 -$75.00 $4,080.81
2026-03-06 Bill	and	payment	receipt txn_AWHoz2g -$75.00 $4,005.81
2026-03-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/2	to	3/8 txn_XGHOgZG -$42.35 $3,963.46
2026-03-09 Donation	from	Mica	Alaniz txn_LgHQzxG $25.00 $3,988.46
2026-03-09 Donation	from	Janet	Flippin txn_MNHKEnQ $25.00 $4,013.46
2026-03-09 Donation	from	Jen	Scinto txn_MNHKEEd $25.00 $4,038.46
2026-03-09 Miguel txn_wNHp0qO -$75.00 $3,963.46
2026-03-09 Becky txn_66H2070 -$75.00 $3,888.46
2026-03-09 Supplemental	groceries txn_8rHkqYb -$32.13 $3,856.33
2026-03-09 Maria txn_rYHyMve -$75.00 $3,781.33
2026-03-09 Supplemental	groceries txn_K9H65al -$123.25 $3,658.08
2026-03-10 Donation	from	Tehya txn_oyHPXVX $20.00 $3,678.08
2026-03-12 Donation	from	Evan	Rieger txn_brHmzQp $25.00 $3,703.08
2026-03-12 Donation	from	SweetStays	Adventures txn_8rHknyX $20.00 $3,723.08
2026-03-12 Donation	from	caitlyn	cypher txn_YRHXoed $150.00 $3,873.08
2026-03-12 Donation	from	Melissa	Kanhirun txn_XGHOK8z $50.00 $3,923.08
2026-03-12 Donation	from	Liv	Mershon txn_MNHKreb $10.00 $3,933.08
2026-03-12 Donation	from	Meg	Matthias txn_wNHp0QZ $40.00 $3,973.08
2026-03-12 Donation	from	Laurel	Taylor txn_XGHOg5x $20.00 $3,993.08
2026-03-12 Donation	from	Michael	Levin txn_AWHogoJ $10.00 $4,003.08
2026-03-12 Juan txn_wNHp4Q5 -$75.00 $3,928.08
2026-03-12 Mia txn_66H2KYa -$75.00 $3,853.08
2026-03-13 Donation	from	Janka	Gal txn_yXHQgy2 $100.00 $3,953.08
2026-03-13 Jeanne txn_MNHKnPn -$75.00 $3,878.08



2026-03-13 Donna txn_BZH9pBV -$75.00 $3,803.08
2026-03-13 Joey txn_LgHQV7o -$75.00 $3,728.08
2026-03-15 TONYS	FRESH	MRKT	FULLERTN txn_GkHgAbz -$47.37 $3,680.71
2026-03-15 ALDI	40030 txn_MNHKOb8 -$113.80 $3,566.91
2026-03-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/9	to	3/15 txn_qkH4YrQ -$36.40 $3,530.51
2026-03-16 Donation	from	Jay	Brown txn_9KHY045 $20.00 $3,550.51
2026-03-16 Donna	Assistance txn_oyHPrQ6 -$65.45 $3,485.06
2026-03-16 Marilynn txn_MNHKMOB -$100.00 $3,385.06
2026-03-16 Gladys txn_BZH9XVE -$76.72 $3,308.34
2026-03-16 Eva txn_LgHQokY -$100.00 $3,208.34
2026-03-16 Elena txn_0eHMP9L -$100.00 $3,108.34
2026-03-16 Becky txn_a8Hdg2Y -$100.00 $3,008.34
2026-03-18 Donation	from	Alejandra	Garcia	Earley txn_gnHbKev $50.00 $3,058.34

2026-03-19 Donation	from	Jennifer txn_AWHoaeL $35.00 $3,093.34
2026-03-19 Donation	from	Devin	Steinhauser txn_XGHOznV $30.00 $3,123.34
2026-03-19 Donation	from	Lele	Mathis txn_QmHgp0y $20.00 $3,143.34
2026-03-19 Donation	from	Marion	Huebner txn_GkHgALG $50.00 $3,193.34
2026-03-19 Donation	from	Megan	Osberger txn_NQHwp9Z $50.00 $3,243.34
2026-03-19 Donation	from	Gabrielle	Berry txn_AWHorPr $5.00 $3,248.34
2026-03-19 Andrea	March	Assistance txn_yXHQmWM -$75.00 $3,173.34
2026-03-19 Gloria	March	Assistance txn_5wH8m9w -$75.00 $3,098.34
2026-03-19 Mayra	March	Assistance txn_kWHVgAG -$75.00 $3,023.34
2026-03-20 Donation	from	Ashley	Whitehurst txn_WBHqwEm $50.00 $3,073.34
2026-03-20 Sarah txn_K9H6v4a -$75.00 $2,998.34
2026-03-20 Gladys txn_78Hg6yp -$75.00 $2,923.34
2026-03-22 ALDI	40030 txn_brHm8bY -$126.45 $2,796.89
2026-03-22 TONYS	FRESH	MRKT	FULLERTN txn_9KHYzWg -$10.20 $2,786.69
2026-03-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/16	to	3/22 txn_a8HdKz2 -$21.70 $2,764.99
2026-03-23 Elizabeth txn_0eHMVrx -$65.00 $2,699.99
2026-03-23 Olevia txn_a8HdKEL -$47.37 $2,652.62
2026-03-23 Nayeli txn_0eHMVyn -$75.00 $2,577.62
2026-03-23 Donation	from	Jillian	Weeks txn_R2HYgnP $50.00 $2,627.62
2026-03-24 Donation	from	sunil	agarwal txn_0eHMkp7 $50.00 $2,677.62
2026-03-24 Donation	from	Brian	White txn_xQH0BbO $20.00 $2,697.62
2026-03-24 COSTCO	WHSE	#0380 txn_0eHMV7W -$382.55 $2,315.07
2026-03-25 Donation	from	Taylor	Grey txn_rYHyrqM $100.00 $2,415.07
2026-03-25 Donation	from	Erin	Weber txn_wNHpr4a $40.00 $2,455.07
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Madeline	Meyer txn_evHdWK7 $10.00 $2,465.07
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Katie	Mullan txn_V0HE9xQ $25.00 $2,490.07
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Grace	OLeary txn_a8HdXR0 $20.00 $2,510.07
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Matthew	Wang txn_rYHyrVG $60.00 $2,570.07
2026-03-26 MARIANOS	#527 txn_K9H6yL4 -$82.65 $2,487.42
2026-03-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/23	to	3/29 txn_oyHPYen -$26.25 $2,461.17
2026-03-30 Donation	from	Gretchen	Moake txn_lZHvOpM $50.00 $2,511.17
2026-03-31 Donation	from	Emily	Hegland txn_R2HY957 $40.00 $2,551.17

2026-03-31 Donation	from	Jessie	Ronayne txn_YRHXAJR $20.00 $2,571.17
2026-03-31 Donation	from	D.J.	Terdy txn_GkHg74Z $50.00 $2,621.17
2026-03-31 Donation	from	Patrick	Creamer txn_ZeHPkW2 $100.00 $2,721.17

WITHDRAWN:	$3,300.76.	DEPOSITED:	$2,070.00. $2,721.17

West	Town	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	West	Town	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


